Ra
ck
s
-
W
al
l  m
ou
nt
ed
  r
ac
ks
Racks
Wall  mounted  racks
I
2.01
19'' single wall mount racks SWM
- data racks are produced in sizes 4 – 18 U
- thickness of material – 1.3mm
- width of racks 600 mm
- depth of racks, standard 250, 400, 500, 600
- finish: steel with powder coating in colours as follows:
RAL 7032 – beige
RAL 7035 – grey, RAL 9005 – black
RAL 5015 – blue, RAL 9003 – white
- front door with security glass (smoke glass - bronze shade) or sheet steel, full panel
- door is exchangeable - right , left
- openings for cables - 1x top cover, 1x bottom cover, 1x rear cover
- racks are equipped with 4 pcs of sliding 19" vertical laths
- assembly openings are prepared on rear panel for attaching on wall
- all demountable parts are earthed
C
-E
N
-0
01
-0
1/
09
-0
00
w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
Features:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19SWM-04-6025GL 4U 300 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.001
R19SWM-06-6025GL 6U 390 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.002
R19SWM-09-6025GL 9U 520 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.003
R19SWM-12-6025GL 12U 655 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.004
R19SWM-15-6025GL 15U 790 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.005
R19SWM-18-6025GL 18U 920 x 600 x 250 EC.09.000020.006
19"  single  wall  mount  racks  SWM  depth  250  mm:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19SWM-04-6040GL 4U 300 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.007
R19SWM-06-6040GL 6U 390 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.008
R19SWM-09-6040GL 9U 520 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.009
R19SWM-12-6040GL 12U 655 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.010
R19SWM-15-6040GL 15U 790 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.011
R19SWM-18-6040GL 18U 920 x 600 x 400 EC.09.000020.012
19"  single  wall  mount  racks  SWM  depth  400  mm:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19SWM-04-6050GL 4U 300 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.013
R19SWM-06-6050GL 6U 390 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.014
R19SWM-09-6050GL 9U 520 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.015
R19SWM-12-6050GL 12U 655 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.016
R19SWM-15-6050GL 15U 790 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.017
R19SWM-18-6050GL 18U 920 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.018
19"  single  wall  mount  racks  SWM  depth  500  mm:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19SWM-04-6060GL 4U 300 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.019
R19SWM-06-6060GL 6U 390 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.020
R19SWM-09-6060GL 9U 520 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.021
R19SWM-12-6060GL 12U 655 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.022
R19SWM-15-6060GL 15U 790 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.023
R19SWM-18-6060GL 18U 920 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.024
19"  single  wall  mount  racks  SWM  depth  600  mm:
Racks
Wall  mounted  racks
Racks  -  W
all  m
ounted  racks
I
2.02 w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
19’’ double wall mount racks DWM
- data racks are produced in sizes 4 – 18 U
- thickness of material – 1.3mm
- width of racks 600 mm
- depth of racks, standard 500, 600
- finish: steel with powder coating in colours as follows:
RAL 7032 – beige
RAL 7035 – grey, RAL 9005 – black
RAL 5015 – blue, RAL 9003 – white
- front door with security glass (smoke glass - bronze shade) or sheet steel, full panel
- door is exchangeable - right , left
- openings for cables - 1x top cover, 1x bottom cover, 1x rear cover
- racks are equipped with 4 pcs of sliding 19" vertical laths
- assembly openings are prepared on rear panel for attaching on wall
- all demountable parts are earthed
Features:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DWM-04-6050GL 4U 300 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.025
R19DWM-04-6050GL 6U 390 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.026
R19DWM-04-6050GL 9U 520 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.027
R19DWM-04-6050GL 12U 655 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.028
R19DWM-04-6050GL 15U 790 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.029
R19DWM-04-6050GL 18U 920 x 600 x 500 EC.09.000020.030
19"  double  wall  mount  racks  DWM  depth  500  mm:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DWM-04-6060GL 4U 300 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.031
R19DWM-04-6060GL 6U 390 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.032
R19DWM-04-6060GL 9U 520 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.033
R19DWM-04-6060GL 12U 655 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.034
R19DWM-04-6060GL 15U 790 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.035
R19DWM-04-6060GL 18U 920 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000020.036
19"  double  wall  mount  racks  DWM  depth  600  mm:
Ra
ck
s
-
D
is
tri
bu
tio
n
ra
ck
s
Racks
Distribution  racks
I
2.03
19'' and 21" Distribution racks D
w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
Distribution data racks are produced in sizes 18 - 47 U
- available rack widths: 600, 800 mm
- available rack depths: 600, 800, 900, 1000, 1100 mm
- thickness of material used for production - 2.0 mm and 1.5 mm
- providing the special high-load shelves attached to the rack frame are used the data rack capacity
may be increased up to 1000 kg
- finish: powder coating: RAL 7032 - beige
RAL 7035 - grey, RAL 9005 - black
RAL 5015 - blue, RAL 9003 - white
- standard front door is equipped with lock and security glass, or sheet steel full panel door as an option
available upon request
- rear panel and side panels are equipped with lock and they are easily mountable.
- doors are exchangeable, left/right, opening angle 180 °
- holes for cables - 3, covered with an easy mountable cap
- racks are provided with 4 sliding 19" vertical laths.
- all removable parts are earthed.
- standard racks are delivered with positioning legs, optional casters, frame support.
- standard accessory: dust protection cap
Features:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-18-6060GL 18U 900 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.030
R19D-22-6060GL 22U 1080 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.031
R19D-27-6060GL 27U 1300 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.032
R19D-32-6060GL 32U 1525 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.033
R19D-37-6060GL 37U 1750 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.034
R19D-42-6060GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.035
R19D-45-6060GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.036
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/800  incl.  4x19"  profile:
19"  Distribution  racks  D  600/800  incl.  4x19"  profile:
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/600  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-18-6080GL 18U 900 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.037
R19D-22-6080GL 22U 1080 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.038
R19D-27-6080GL 27U 1300 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.039
R19D-32-6080GL 32U 1525 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.040
R19D-37-6080GL 37U 1750 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.041
R19D-42-6080GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.042
R19D-45-6080GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.043
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-18-8060GL 18U 900 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.044
R19D-22-8060GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.045
R19D-27-8060GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.046
R19D-32-8060GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.047
R19D-37-8060GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.048
R19D-42-8060GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.049
R19D-45-8060GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.050
Racks
Distribution  racks
Racks  -  D
istribution  racks
I
2.04 w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
19'' and 21" Distribution racks D
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-6090GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 900 EC.09.000030.058
R19D-45-6090GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 900 EC.09.000030.059
19"  Distribution  racks  D  600/900  incl.  4x19"  profile:
21"  Distribution  racks  D  800/600  incl.  4x19"  profile:
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/800  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R21D-18-8060GL 18U 900 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.070
R21D-22-8060GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.071
R21D-27-8060GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.072
R21D-32-8060GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.073
R21D-37-8060GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.074
R21D-42-8060GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.075
R21D-45-8060GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.076
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-18-8080GL 18U 900 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.051
R19D-22-8080GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.052
R19D-27-8080GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.053
R19D-32-8080GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.054
R19D-37-8080GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.055
R19D-42-8080GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.056
R19D-45-8080GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.057
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-8090GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 900 EC.09.000030.060
R19D-45-8090GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 900 EC.09.000030.061
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/900  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-6010GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 1000 EC.09.000030.062
R19D-45-6010GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 1000 EC.09.000030.063
19"  Distribution  racks  D  600/1000  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-8010GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 1000 EC.09.000020.064
R19D-45-8010GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 1000 EC.09.000020.065
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/1000  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-6011GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 1100 EC.09.000030.066
R19D-45-6011GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 1100 EC.09.000030.067
19"  Distribution  racks  D  600/1100  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19D-42-8011GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 1100 EC.09.000030.068
R19D-45-8011GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 1100 EC.09.000030.069
19"  Distribution  racks  D  800/1100  incl.  4x19"  profile:
21"  Distribution  racks  D  800/800  incl.  4x19"  profile:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R21D-18-8080GL 18U 900 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.077
R21D-22-8080GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.078
R21D-27-8080GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.079
R21D-32-8080GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.080
R21D-37-8080GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.081
R21D-42-8080GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.082
R21D-45-8080GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.083
Ra
ck
s
-
D
is
tri
bu
tio
n
ra
ck
s
Racks
Distribution  racks
I
2.05
19'' Distribution racks DL
Light version DL series
- data distribution racks are available in sizes 18 - 45 U
- available rack width 600, available rack depths 600, 800 mm
- material thickness used for production: 1.5 mm
- weight capacity of up to 300 kg.
-  surface finish: powder paint: RAL 7032 - beige, RAL 7035 - grey, RAL 9005 - black
RAL 5015 - blue, RAL 9003 - white
- front door is provided with lock and safety tinted glass, full panel sheet metal door is available as
an option
- rear door and side panels are removable
- doors are exchangeable left, right, opening angle is 180 °
- holes for cables - 2, covered with an easy dismountable cap
- 2 sliding 19'' vertical rail , additional 2 rails are available as an option upon separate request
-  all removable parts are earthed
- data distribution racks are delivered as standard with adjustable height legs, casters, including
braked casters are available as an extra option, similarly as the separate support
- standard delivery: protective dust bristle cap
w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
Features:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DL-18-6060GL 18U 900 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.001
R19DL-22-6060GL 22U 1080 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.002
R19DL-27-6060GL 27U 1300 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.003
R19DL-32-6060GL 32U 1525 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.004
R19DL-37-6060GL 37U 1750 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.005
R19DL-42-6060GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.006
R19DL-45-6060GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 600 EC.09.000030.007
19"  Distribution  racks  series  DL  600/600:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DL-18-6080GL 18U 900 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.008
R19DL-22-6080GL 22U 1080 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.009
R19DL-27-6080GL 27U 1300 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.010
R19DL-32-6080GL 32U 1525 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.011
R19DL-37-6080GL 37U 1750 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.012
R19DL-42-6080GL 42U 1970 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.013
R19DL-45-6080GL 45U 2150 x 600 x 800 EC.09.000030.014
19"  Distribution  racks  series  DL  600/800:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DL-18-8060GL 18U 900 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.015
R19DL-22-8060GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.016
R19DL-27-8060GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.017
R19DL-32-8060GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.018
R19DL-37-8060GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.019
R19DL-42-8060GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.020
R19DL-45-8060GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 600 EC.09.000030.021
19"  Distribution  racks  series  DL  800/600:
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19DL-18-8080GL 18U 900 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.022
R19DL-22-8080GL 22U 1080 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.023
R19DL-27-8080GL 27U 1300 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.024
R19DL-32-8080GL 32U 1525 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.025
R19DL-37-8080GL 37U 1750 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.026
R19DL-42-8080GL 42U 1970 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.027
R19DL-45-8080GL 45U 2150 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.028
R19DL-47-8080GL 47U 2230 x 800 x 800 EC.09.000030.029
19"  Distribution  racks  series  DL  800/800:
Racks
Accessories
Racks  -  Accessories
I
2.06 w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
Accessories for 19'' and 21" Distribution racks
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19L2U-11W 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.308
19"  Light:
19"  Shelf:
Fastening  segment  FS  for  Distribution  racks  D:
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19SF1U-25 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.311
R19SF1U-35 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.312
R19SF1U-45 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.313
R19SF1U-55 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.314
R19SF1U-65 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.315
R19SF1U-75 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.316
R19SF1U-85 4-point, fixed EC.09.000030.317
R19ST1U-35 4-point, sliding EC.09.000030.318
R19ST1U-45 4-point, sliding EC.09.000030.319
EC Type Lenght of ISO rails Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
RXXFSD-18 18U EC.09.000030.301
RXXFSD-22 22U EC.09.000030.302
RXXFSD-27 27U EC.09.000030.303
RXXFSD-32 32U EC.09.000030.304
RXXFSD-37 37U EC.09.000030.305
RXXFSD-42 42U EC.09.000030.306
RXXFSD-45 45U EC.09.000030.307
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19BR-WMR EC.09.000030.309
R19BR-D/L EC.09.000030.310
Brushes:
Plinth/socket:
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19PDL-6060 4-point EC.09.000030.320
R19PDL-6080 4-point EC.09.000030.321
R19PDL-8060 4-point EC.09.000030.322
R19PDL-8080 4-point EC.09.000030.323
R19PD-6060 4-point EC.09.000030.324
R19PD-6080 4-point EC.09.000030.325
R19PD-8060 4-point EC.09.000030.326
R19PD-8080 4-point EC.09.000030.327
R19PD-6090 4-point EC.09.000030.328
R19PD-6010 4-point EC.09.000030.329
R19PD-6011 4-point EC.09.000030.330
R19PD-8090 4-point EC.09.000030.331
R19PD-8010 4-point EC.09.000030.332
R19PD-8011 4-point EC.09.000030.333
Ra
ck
s
-
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Racks
Accessories
I
2.07
Accessories for 19'' and 21" Distribution racks
w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z
EC Type Fixing Description Article Number
R19V70W-19 4-point, in the front 19' fan unit 70 W EC.09.000030.334
R19V105W-19 4-point, in the front 19' fan unit 105 W EC.09.000030.335
R19V150W-19 4-point, in the front 19' fan unit 150 W EC.09.000030.336
R19V220W-19 4-point, in the front 19' fan unit 220 W EC.09.000030.337
R19V70W-T 4-point + filter top fan unit 70 W EC.09.000030.338
R19V105W-T 4-point + filter top fan unit 105 W EC.09.000030.339
R19V150W-T 4-point + filter top fan unit 150 W EC.09.000030.340
R19V220W-T 4-point + filter top fan unit 220 W EC.09.000030.341
R19V70W-B 4-point + filter bottom fan unit 70 W EC.09.000030.342
R19V105W-B 4-point + filter bottom fan unit 105 W EC.09.000030.343
R19V150W-B 4-point + filter bottom fan unit 150 W EC.09.000030.344
R19V220W-B 4-point + filter bottom fan unit 220 W EC.09.000030.345
Fan  unit:
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19B1U-40M 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.346
R19B1U-80M 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.347
R19B1U-P 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.348
Bracket:
EC Type Fixing Dimension (h x w x d) Article Number
R19BP1U 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.349
R19BP1U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.350
R19BP2U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.351
R19BP3U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.352
R19BP4U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.353
R19BP5U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.354
R19BP6U-H 4-point, in the front EC.09.000030.355
Blind  panel:
EC Type Fixing Description Article Number
R19ACSLF M10x50 adjustable legs EC.09.000030.901
R19ACSC200 M10x15/200 kg wheels EC.09.000030.902
R19ACSC800 M12x45/800 kg wheels EC.09.000030.903
19'  vertical  laths:
R19ACP-4U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.904
R19ACP-6U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.905
R19ACP-9U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.906
R19ACP-12U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.907
R19ACP-15U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.908
R19ACP-18U 2 pcs EC.09.000030.909
R19ACP-18US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.910
R19ACP-22US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.911
R19ACP-27US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.912
R19ACP-32US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.913
R19ACP-37US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.914
R19ACP-42US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.915
R19ACP-45US 2 pcs EC.09.000030.916
Other  accessories:
Racks
Accessories
Racks  -  Accessories
I
2.08 w w w . e u r o c l u s t . b i z